
2024 REI Oral Exam Webinar 

 

Date Time 

(EST) 

Presenter Topic Organizer 

Sunday, Jan 28 8:30 pm Kummer Female Infertility Erica 

Thursday, Feb 1 8:30 pm Kummer Male Infertility / Surgery Erica 

Sunday, Feb 4 8:30 pm  Kummer Infertility Treatment Erica 

Thursday, Feb 8 8:30 pm Kummer Puberty Erica 

Sunday, Feb 11 8:30 pm Kummer Menopause / Contraception Erica 

Thursday, Feb 15 8:30 pm Budinetz Recurrent Pregnancy Los Erica 

Sunday, Feb 18 8:30 pm Budinetz Abnormal Uterine Bleeding Erica 

Thursday, Feb 22 8:30 pm Budinetz Amenorrhea Erica 

Sunday Feb 25 8:30 pm Budinetz Pelvic Pain Erica 

Thursday, Feb 29 8:30 pm Kummer Infertility Lab Techniques 

Oral Exam Strategies 

Erica 

Sunday, March 10 

NOTE TIME CHANGE 

8:00 pm Modest Study Design & Statistical Methods I Erica 

Thursday, March 14 

NOTE TIME CHANGE 

8:00 pm Modest Study Design & Statistical Methods II Erica 

 

 

ABC Contact information: 

Organizer Phone Email 

Andy Zoller 828-674-3987 andyzoller79@gmail.com 

Erica Zoller 828-712-4747 ericazoller@gmail.com 

Amos Adelowo 504-319-4915 amosadelowo@americasboardreview.com 

 


